Art. GFM-Seite 42
ØW
H
L
Ø
d Ø
S
Ø

date herein without prior notice
密封：
Ordering example: e.g. GGL23D8115
= Forged steel gate valve , A105/304 , Metal, 900LB, G thread, DN25
Gate valve
GGL=         Forged steel
         gate valve
Full bore
   A.
Product
B+C.
Body/Internal
D.
Sealing
E.
Pressure criteria
F.
Connection
G+H.
Size
1=G Thread
4=Socket weld
8=NPT Thread
S=Butt weld
D=Metal
举例说明：比如 GGL23D8115
= 闸锻钢 阀, A105/304, 金属密封, 900LB, G螺纹, DN25
闸阀
11=1/4"
12=3/8"
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
11=1/4"
12=3/8"
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
  1.字符
产品
7 + 8.字符
口径
2+3.字符